SEPARATION
EASY AND EFFICIENT
SLUDGE THICKENING
POWERDRUM (PDR) DRUM THICKENERS
2
With more than 30 years of experience in the
development and manufacturing of drum
thickeners, ANDRITZ has acquired unmatched

inspection or cleaning
• Additional hatches for drum inspection and cleaning
5
Range of ANDRITZ
drum thickeners
Model Ø
(mm)
L x W x H
(mm)
Motor
(kW)
Washwater flow
(m3/hr)
Washwater pressure
(barg)
PDR600L 600 3,300 x 800 x 1,350 0.37 6 8 minimum
PDR900M 900 2,980 x 1,179 x 1,733 1.10 4 8 minimum
PDR900L 900 3,950 x 1,179 x 1,733 1.50 6 8 minimum
PDR900XL 900 4,950 x 1,179 x 1,733 1.50 8 8 minimum
TwinPDR900XL 900 7,300 x 2,170 x 2,228 2 x 1.5 16 8 minimum
PDR1200 1,200 5,665 x 1,650 x 2,260 1.5 13.5 8 minimum
The PowerDrum is designed to handle flow
rates ranging from 15 to 180 m3/hr. Depending
on the sludge type, input concentration and
requested dryness, our separation specialists